 MAY 2004
  DSC-6112/00       ©2003 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.  “QDR SRAMs and Quad Data Rate RAMs comprise a new family of products developed by Cypress Semiconductor, IDT, and Micron Technology, Inc. “
1
18Mb Pipelined
DDR™II  SRAM
Burst of 2
Advance
Information

 IDT71P71204 (2M x 8-Bit), 71P71104 (2M x 9-Bit), 71P71804 (1M x 18-Bit) 71P71604 (512K x 36-Bit)             Advance Information
 18 Mb DDR II SRAM Burst of 2                                                                                                                     Commercial Temperature Range
 Ordering Information
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
2975 Stender Way 800-345-7015 or 408-727-6116 sramhelp@idt.com
Santa Clara, CA 95054 fax: 408-492-8674 800-544-7726
 “QDR SRAMs and Quad Data Rate RAMs comprise a new family of products developed by Cypress Semiconductor, IDT, and Micron Technology, Inc. “
S
Power
XXX
Speed
BQ
Package
BQ
IDT 71P71XXX
333
300
250
200
167
6112 drw 15
Device
Type
165 Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (fBGA)
Clock Frequency in MegaHertz
IDT71P71204 2M x 8 DDR II SRAM Burst of 2
IDT71P71104 2M x 9 DDR II SRAM Burst of 2
IDT71P71804 1M x 18 DDR II SRAM Burst of 2
IDT71P71604 512K x 36 DDR II SRAM Burst of 2
Revision History
 IDT71P71204 (2M x 8-Bit), 71P71104 (2M x 9-Bit), 71P71804 (1M x 18 x -Bit) 71P71604 (512K x 36-Bit)         Advance Information
 18 Mb DDR II SRAM Burst of 2                                                                                                          Commercial Temperature Range
REVISION      DATE PAGES DESCRIPTION
0      05/31/04 1-23 Initial Advance Information Data Sheet Release
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View IDT71P71604S250BQG on WIN SOURCE
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management